121000 459515

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800377020758

12/01/21--01907--019 **80.00



JAH 1 ' 27 1



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE 2021 07 23 Ali 8: 02 Division of Corporations

December 15, 2021

JAMES HILL 7940 FRONT BEACH RD #1111 PANAMA CITY BEACH, FL 32413

SUBJECT: HANDY 30A LLC Ref. Number: L21000459515

We have received your document for HANDY 30A LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Yvette Scott Supervisor

Letter Number: 021A00030328

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

P.O. Box 6327

Handy 30.	A LLC		
SUBJECT:	Name of Line	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	James Hill		
		Name of Person	
Division of Cor Handy 30A SUBJECT: Handy 30A The enclosed Articles of Please return all correspond For further information of James Hill Name of Section 11 Section 12 Section 13 Section 14 Section 14 Section 15 Section 16 Section 16 Section 16 Section 16 Section 16 Section 17 Sect	Handy 30A LLC		
		Name of Person Firm/Company 1 Address da/ 32413 City/State and Zip Code ail.com (to be used for future annual report notification) call:	
	Division of Corporations Handy 30A LLC Name of Limited Liability Company the enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing. ease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: James Hill Name of Person Handy 30A LLC FirmtCompany 7940 Front Beach Rd 1111 Address Panama City Beach/ Florida/ 32413 City/State and Zip Code Hillshandyservicesllc@gmail.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) or further information concerning this matter, please call: mes Hill Name of Person Name of Person Name of Person So Journal Telephone Number telosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{850}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{7049555}{\text{Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ telosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{850}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{7049555}{\text{Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ telosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{850}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{7049555}{\text{Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ telosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{850}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{7049555}{\text{Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ telosed is a check for the following amount: \$\frac{850}{\text{Area Code}} \frac{7049555}{\text{Daytime Telephone Number}}\$ telosed is a check for the following amount:		
	Panama City Beach/ Florid	da/ 32413	
		City/State and Zip Code	
		·	cation)
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:	
James Hill			
Name	of Person	Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			ion

Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32303

The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Handy 30A LLC

2021 DEC 29 AM 10: 33

(Name of the Limited Liability Compa (A Florida Limited)	ny as it now appears on out Liability Company) L. Ur. C. : TALL &	records.) nd f GE STATE GASSEE, FI	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on October 2	1, 2021	_ and assigned
Florida document number			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	ility company here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	Services LLC	on "I I C" or the abbre	plating 91 1 C 2
	my Company, the designant	in the of the above.	visition 1.1.C.
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		-	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
		· ·	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	address on our records.	enter the name o	f the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida stree	t address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agr provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as p being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	performance of my du provided for in Chapter	ties, and I am fam r 605, F.S. Or, if t	iliar with and his document is

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Jorge Bustamonte	17214 Front Beach Road G11	□Add
		Panama City Beach, Fl 32413	■Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
.			□Add
			□Remove
			[]Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Change

_	just changing the name and removing the manager.	
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
_		
	distance of ashare should be a comment	
ecuv 1 effec	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) we date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0	1701
<u>te:</u> 11	he date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed	i as
cumei	's effective date on the Department of State's records.	
cord s file	secifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after t	he
3 1110		
. 1	24/202 i	
ted _		
	1. Glill	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	

EU E OSEOO